

M/S NEHA ENTERPRISES

(MMOSY-SC)
DHANGAR SCHOOL TO MEHRULLA TOLA
(RAVI DAS TOLA)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD KATHAR - DIVISION

KORHA SUB-DIVISION

(No-1979)

[Signature]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st & Final Bill					
Name of Work - Construction and Maintenance					
of Road from Bhargar					
School To Mohalla 8819					
Name of Agency - M/s Noha Enterprises					
Nargachhia, Bhagalpur					
Agreement No - 19 SEP/2018-2019					
D/ Work order - 10/03/2019					
D/ Work completion 9/03/2020					
D/ Actual completion - 7/12/2020					
D/ Entry - 7/12/2020					
Abstract of Cost					

	Earth work excavation	
	for foundation strip	
B/E/P 1-	Item No 18 107.10 M ³	
	@ 288.02/M ³	Rs 30847 = 00
2/20	providing pcc M15 in open foundation	
B/E/P 1-	Item No 28 7.87 M ³	
	@ 5863.88/M ³	B 46306 = 00
3/21	providing pcc M20 in Substructure door	
B/E/P 2-	Item No 38 30.83	
3-	Item No 18 2.25	
	33.08 M ³	
	@ 6583.41/M ³	B 217779 = 00
	c/o B	294932 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF B 294932=00
4/26 Supply fitting and placing HYSD bar					
B/E/p 2- Item No 4 @ 1.472 MT					
@ 75309.81 MT B 110856=00					
5/23 providing pcc in substructure					
B/E/p 3- Item No 2 @ 16.11 M ³					
@ 6826.28 M ³ B 109971=00					
6/25 providing pcc in substructure					
B/E/p 3- Item No 3 @ 9.870 M ³					
@ 7642.26 M ³ B 76346=00					
7/30 Supply fitting and placing HYSD bar					
B/E/p 3- Item No 4 @ 0.369 MT					
@ 76496.04 MT B 28227=00					
8/22 Supply fitting and placing HYSD bar					
B/E/p 4- Item No 5 @ 0.143 MT					
@ 75159.16 MT B 10748=00					
9/29 providing and laying pcc in grade					
B/E/p 5- Item No 1 @ 3.75 M ³					
@ 8372.90 M ³ B 31398=00					
					C/O B 662478=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF B 662478 = 00
10/24	providing deep holes				
	do do all com job				
B/E/p 5-	Item No 58	34 NOS			
	@ 135.83	per cu m			4690 = 00
11/33	providing drainage				
	spec do do all				
B/E/p 5-	Item No 58	4 NOS			
	@ 476.64	per cu m			1907 = 00
12/28	providing filter media				
	do do all com job				
B/E/p 5-	Item No 58	19.74 M ³			
	@ 3042.64/M ³				B 60062 = 00
13/27	Back filling behind				
	Abutment R/way				
B/E/p 6-	Item No 68	34.14 M ³			
	@ 701.45	/M ³			B 23948 = 00
14/ii	providing and fixing				
	working bench mark				
B/E/p 6-	Item No 78	2 NOS			
	@ 4652.02	per cu m			B 9304 = 00
15/ii	providing and fixing				
	reference pillar do				
	all com job.				
B/E/p 6-	Item No 88	3 NOS			
	@ 2123.26	per cu m			B 6370 = 00

Clk H 76 89 59 = 00
Contribution

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF W 7	68959 = 00
16/1 Clearing and grubbing road land					
B/E/p 7-1 Item No 18				0.405 Hrc	
				@ 50148.62/Hrc	20310 = 00
17/5 Construction of embankment with material obtained from the site					
B/E/p 14-1 Item No 15				54.5 M ³	
				@ 155.23/M ³	84060 = 00
18/4 Construction of embankment with material obtained from the site					
B/E/p 14-1 Item No 16				5747.82 M ³	
				@ 111.25/M ³	83195 = 00
19/2 Box cutting excavation for road cutting					
B/E/p 8-1 Item No 4				15.01 M ³	
				@ 77.70/M ³	3497 = 00
20/3 Construction of embankment with approved M.S.B					
B/E/p 9-1 Item No 5				27.0 M ³	
				@ 27.30/M ³	737 = 00
21/7 Construction of M.S.B by providing well					
B/E/p 9-1 Item No 6				145.29 M ³	
				@ 2686.22/M ³	390281 = 00
					1351039 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFB	135	1039 = 00
22/8	providing laying spread and compacting with 12.413 do do all Com job				
B/E/p 10	Item No 10 155.81 M ³ @ 3500.53/M ³ Rs 545418 = 00				
23/12	Construction of cc barriment do do				
B/E/p 10	Item No 26 244.30 M ³ Limit 244.30 M ³ @ 7264.22/M ³ Rs 1778281 = 00				
24/13	providing laying brick Soling do do				
B/E/p 10	Item No 10 200.01 M ² @ 539.27/M ² Rs 107854 = 00				
25/9	providing and apply primer coat SS-1				
B/E/p 11	Item No 20 53.637 M ² @ 49.29/M ² Rs 26438 = 00				
26/10	providing and apply face coat RS-1 or				
B/E/p 11	Item No 30 536.37 M ² @ 16.66/M ² Rs 8936 = 00				
27/11	providing and laying Mix spal Surface. do do all Com job -				
B/E/p 12	Item No 40 536.37 M ² @ 25.06/M ² Rs 109988 = 00 C/E 3927954 = 00				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF 12	392	79 54 = 00
28/15 providing and laying					
not applied thermop					
B/E/p 12-1mm No 6 Q			30.00	M ²	
		972.67			77814 = 00
		@ 867.96		M ²	PS 89594 = 00
28/12 providing not applied					
thermo plastic					
B/E/p 12-1mm No 6 Q			27.10	M ²	
			@ 867.96	M ²	PS 23711 = 00
29/13(i) providing and fixing					
KM Stone de					
B/E/p 12-1mm No 7 Q			2 NOS		
			@ 2376.40	each	PS 4753 = 00
29/13(ii) providing and fixing					
200mm Stone de					
B/E/p 12-1mm No 8 Q			3.0 NOS		
			@ 670.35	each	PS 2011 = 00
31/6(i) providing and fixing					
500mm rectangular					
B/E/p 13-1mm No 9 Q			4 NOS		
			@ 4150.56	each	PS 16602 = 00
32/16(ii) providing 600mm					
B/E/p 13-1mm No 10 Q			2 NOS		
			@ 5616.20	each	PS 11232 = 00
33/16(iii) providing 800x600mm					
rectangular de					
B/E/p 13-1mm No 11 Q			4 NOS		
			@ 7889.67	each	PS 31559 = 00

Continuation